
Saturday, March 21, 2015Runnin' with the Packwww.WhittPTA.net

57F Cloudy 94%H 5mphNE
5K Off :9:30 am
1M Off :9:00 am

Whitt Elem School, Sachse, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of4
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 60.3%24:02

Half

1 Dennis Kelly 1  20:31.09OVERALL 1 (43) 6:36.3Sachse +2 68.0%10:14

1 Andy Li 2  20:50.31M AllAges 2 (32) 6:42.4Sachse +34 62.4%10:08

2 Brady Daun 3  25:46.52 3 (9) 8:17.8Sachse -1 63.5%12:54

3 Shaun Warren 8  28:58.72 4 (41) 9:19.6Sachse -7 47.5%14:33

           Runners --- Average Time of8
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 48.1%33:47

Half

1 Cara Aldrich 4  26:07.57OVERALL 1 (36) 8:24.6Sachse -20 57.5%13:14

1 Amy Stubblefield 5  26:33.15F AllAges 2 (38) 8:32.8+10 57.1%13:12

2 Sara Daun 6  26:57.19 3 (40) 8:40.5Sachse -18 56.9%13:38

3 Jasmine Simpson 7  27:14.73 4 (36) 8:46.2Sachse -6 55.1%13:41

4 Heather Barksdale 9  38:55.30 5 (37) 12:31.7Sachse +61 38.7%18:57

5 Mayling Doiron 10  39:58.94 6 (43) 12:52.1Sachse 39.2%

6 Annie Pike 11  42:13.97 7 (9) 13:35.6Richardson +228 41.6%19:13

7 Valarie Pike 12  42:14.73 8 (48) 13:35.9Sachse +5 39.1%21:05

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of14
MALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 38.1%12:19

Half

1 Spencer Warren 1   9:02.88M AllAges 1 (10) 9:02.9Sachse 50.2%

2 Brady Baker 3   9:44.47 2 (8) 9:44.5Sachse 50.3%

3 Preston Pike 4   9:56.11 3 (7) 9:56.1 51.5%

4 Tristan Yoder 8  11:13.20 4 (5) 11:13.2Sachse 50.7%

5 Jason Meyer 9  11:56.81 5 (37) 11:56.8Sachse 32.1%

6 Jake Johnson 14  12:34.52 6 (8) 12:34.5Sachse 38.9%

7 Troy Yoder 15  12:37.17 7 (47) 12:37.2Sachse 32.8%

8 Aidan Yoder 16  12:37.70 8 (8) 12:37.7Sachse 38.8%

9 Bruce Johnson 18  12:44.16 9 (46) 12:44.2Sachse 32.3%

10 Ryan Aldrich 21  13:22.04 10 (34) 13:22.0Sachse 28.2%

11 Krue Konkal 23  13:38.86 11 (6) 13:38.9Murphy 39.4%

12 Ross Brodbeck 25  13:40.64 12 (8) 13:40.6Sachse 35.8%

13 David Christensen 29  14:12.46 13 (39) 14:12.5Sachse 27.4%

14 Krueger Brodbeck 33  15:07.52 14 (38) 15:07.5Sachse 25.6%

           Runners --- Average Time of23
FEMALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 39.0%13:11

Half

1 Sadie Jane Warren 2   9:30.78F AllAges 1 (7) 9:30.8Sachse 55.9%

2 nichole yoder 5  10:08.79 2 (35) 10:08.8Sachse 42.1%

3 Lily Warren 6  10:14.17 3 (11) 10:14.2Sachse 46.1%

4 Lowery Baker 7  10:53.49 4 (6) 10:53.5Sachse 50.8%

5 Kaylee Meyer 10  11:57.02 5 (6) 11:57.0Sachse 46.3%

6 Sydney Burnett 11  12:07.87 6 (10) 12:07.9Wylie 39.8%

7 Marah Konkal 12  12:08.11 7 (8) 12:08.1Murphy 42.3%

8 Elena Grant 13  12:17.86 8 (8) 12:17.9Sachse 41.7%

9 Paige Johnson 17  12:44.12 9 (37) 12:44.1Sachse 33.9%

10 Jessie Johsnon 19  12:44.35 10 (5) 12:44.4Sachse 45.4%

11 Madeline Aldrich 20  13:19.65 11 (6) 13:19.7Sachse 41.5%

12 Marin Aldrich 22  13:30.40 12 (7) 13:30.4Sachse 39.4%

13 Heather Konkal 24  13:40.35 13 (41) 13:40.4Muurphy 32.7%

14 Emma Brodbeck 26  13:55.43 14 (5) 13:55.4Sachse 41.5%

15 Peyton Christensen 27  14:11.75 15 (6) 14:11.8Sachse 39.0%

16 Heidi Christensen 28  14:12.04 16 (40) 14:12.0Sachse 31.2%

17 Dawn Grant 30  14:21.73 17 (39) 14:21.7Sachse 30.6%

18 Erin Eby 31  15:03.88 18 (35) 15:03.9Wylie 28.3%

19 Campbell Palmertree 32  15:04.03 19 (5) 15:04.0Wylie 38.4%

20 Teri Burnett 34  15:12.15 20 (42) 15:12.2Wylie 29.7%

21 Kara Barker 35  15:12.20 21 (7) 15:12.2Sachse 35.0%

22 Theresa Evetts 36  15:22.61 22 (39) 15:22.6Sachse 28.5%

23 Claire Evetts 37  15:22.89 23 (6) 15:22.9Sachse 36.0%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 013  Dennis Kelly (M43) M AllAge OA     20:31.09 6:36.3 20.52   20:31.890.8 10:14 10:17 +2 68.0%

22 014  Andy Li (M32) M AllAge 1st     20:50.31 6:42.4 20.83   20:51.050.7 10:08 10:42 +34 62.4%

33 011  Brady Daun (M9) M AllAge 2nd     25:46.52 8:17.8 25.77   25:47.481.0 12:54 12:53 -1 63.5%

14 001  Cara Aldrich (F36) F AllAges OA     26:07.57 8:24.6 26.12   26:08.581.0 13:14 12:54 -20 57.5%

25 016  Amy Stubblefield (F38) F AllAges 1st     26:33.15 8:32.8 26.55   26:33.910.8 13:12 13:21 +10 57.1%

36 004  Sara Daun (F40) F AllAges 2nd     26:57.19 8:40.5 26.95   26:58.110.9 13:38 13:20 -18 56.9%

47 010  Jasmine Simpson (F36) F AllAges 3rd     27:14.73 8:46.2 27.23   27:14.820.1 13:41 13:34 -6 55.1%

48 015  Shaun Warren (M41) M AllAge 3rd     28:58.72 9:19.6 28.97   28:59.781.1 14:33 14:26 -7 47.5%

59 002  Heather Barksdale (F37) F AllAges 4th     38:55.30 12:31.7 38.92   38:57.422.1 18:57 19:58 +61 38.7%

610 005  Mayling Doiron (F43) F AllAges 5th     39:58.94 12:52.1 39.97   40:03.604.7 39.2%

711 009  Annie Pike (F9) F AllAges 6th     42:13.97 13:35.6 42.22   42:14.800.8 19:13 23:01 +228 41.6%

812 008  Valarie Pike (F48) F AllAges 7th     42:14.73 13:35.9 42.23   42:15.100.4 21:05 21:10 +5 39.1%

Average Finish Time: 30:31 Average Age Grade: 52.20%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 1M AgeGD

11 152  Spencer Warren (M10) M AllAge 1st      9:02.88 9:02.9 30.90     9:02.88--- 50.2%

12 151  Sadie Jane Warren (F7) F AllAges 1st      9:30.78 9:30.8 32.50     9:30.78--- 55.9%

23 105  Brady Baker (M8) M AllAge 2nd      9:44.47 9:44.5 33.30     9:44.47--- 50.3%

34 161  Preston Pike (M7) M AllAge 3rd      9:56.11 9:56.1 33.98     9:56.11--- 51.5%

25 158  nichole yoder (F35) F AllAges 2nd     10:08.79 10:08.8 34.67   10:08.79--- 42.1%

36 150  Lily Warren (F11) F AllAges 3rd     10:14.17 10:14.2 35.01   10:14.17--- 46.1%

47 106  Lowery Baker (F6) F AllAges 4th     10:53.49 10:53.5 37.23   10:53.49--- 50.8%

48 159  Tristan Yoder (M5) M AllAge 4th     11:13.20 11:13.2 38.37   11:13.20--- 50.7%

59 146  Jason Meyer (M37) M AllAge 5th     11:56.81 11:56.8 40.83   11:56.81--- 32.1%

510 147  Kaylee Meyer (F6) F AllAges 5th     11:57.02 11:57.0 40.88   11:57.02--- 46.3%

611 115  Sydney Burnett (F10) F AllAges 6th     12:07.87 12:07.9 41.45   12:07.87--- 39.8%

712 144  Marah Konkal (F8) F AllAges 7th     12:08.11 12:08.1 41.51   12:08.11--- 42.3%

813 133  Elena Grant (F8) F AllAges 8th     12:17.86 12:17.9 42.02   12:17.86--- 41.7%

614 138  Jake Johnson (M8) M AllAge 6th     12:34.52 12:34.5 42.99   12:34.52--- 38.9%

715 160  Troy Yoder (M47) M AllAge 7th     12:37.17 12:37.2 43.16   12:37.17--- 32.8%

816 157  Aidan Yoder (M8) M AllAge 8th     12:37.70 12:37.7 43.16   12:37.70--- 38.8%

917 139  Paige Johnson (F37) F AllAges 9th     12:44.12 12:44.1 43.56   12:44.12--- 33.9%

918 137  Bruce Johnson (M46) M AllAge 9th     12:44.16 12:44.2 43.56   12:44.16--- 32.3%

1019 140  Jessie Johsnon (F5) F AllAges 10th     12:44.35 12:44.4 43.56   12:44.35--- 45.4%

1120 100  Madeline Aldrich (F6) F AllAges 11th     13:19.65 13:19.7 45.56   13:19.65--- 41.5%

1021 104  Ryan Aldrich (M34) M AllAge 10th     13:22.04 13:22.0 45.73   13:22.04--- 28.2%

1222 103  Marin Aldrich (F7) F AllAges 12th     13:30.40 13:30.4 46.19   13:30.40--- 39.4%

1123 143  Krue Konkal (M6) M AllAge 11th     13:38.86 13:38.9 46.64   13:38.86--- 39.4%

1324 141  Heather Konkal (F41) F AllAges 13th     13:40.35 13:40.4 46.76   13:40.35--- 32.7%

1225 114  Ross Brodbeck (M8) M AllAge 12th     13:40.64 13:40.6 46.76   13:40.64--- 35.8%

1426 112  Emma Brodbeck (F5) F AllAges 14th     13:55.43 13:55.4 47.61   13:55.43--- 41.5%

1527 122  Peyton Christensen (F6) F AllAges 15th     14:11.75 14:11.8 48.52   14:11.75--- 39.0%

1628 121  Heidi Christensen (F40) F AllAges 16th     14:12.04 14:12.0 48.58   14:12.04--- 31.2%

1329 120  David Christensen (M39) M AllAge 13th     14:12.46 14:12.5 48.58   14:12.46--- 27.4%

1730 132  Dawn Grant (F39) F AllAges 17th     14:21.73 14:21.7 49.09   14:21.73--- 30.6%

1831 125  Erin Eby (F35) F AllAges 18th     15:03.88 15:03.9 51.49   15:03.88--- 28.3%

1932 148  Campbell Palmertree (F5) F AllAges 19th     15:04.03 15:04.0 51.54   15:04.03--- 38.4%

1433 113  Krueger Brodbeck (M38) M AllAge 14th     15:07.52 15:07.5 51.72   15:07.52--- 25.6%

2034 119  Teri Burnett (F42) F AllAges 20th     15:12.15 15:12.2 52.00   15:12.15--- 29.7%

2135 107  Kara Barker (F7) F AllAges 21th     15:12.20 15:12.2 52.00   15:12.20--- 35.0%

2236 130  Theresa Evetts (F39) F AllAges 22th     15:22.61 15:22.6 52.57   15:22.61--- 28.5%

2337 127  Claire Evetts (F6) F AllAges 23th     15:22.89 15:22.9 52.57   15:22.89--- 36.0%

Average Finish Time: 12:51 Average Age Grade: 38.65%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.
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